
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

CEDARS RD & CONCORD LN 6:34 3:55 3:15

CEDARS RD & HELLER LN 6:35 3:53 3:13

CEDARS RD & KENYON DR 6:38 3:50 3:10

HOWARD DR & FRANCIS DR 6:41 3:40 3:00

HOWARD DR & WILD FLOWER WAY 6:43 3:42 3:02

HOWARD DR & PINTAIL DR 6:45 3:43 3:03

RIVIERA DR & SCENIC WAY 6:47 3:45 3:05

RIVIERA DR & ROCKY RIDGE CT 6:49 3:47 3:07

WESTSIDE RD & PRAY RD  (@ TRLR PRK) 6:53 3:37 2:57

SHASTA HIGH SCHOOL 7:08 3:25 2:45

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL 7:10 3:10 2:30

SHASTA HIGH SCHOOL - Track I - ROUTE 75

PM DROP OFF

24-25 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 9/3/2024


